Buffer size Buffer stroke [mm]
Buffer reaction force [N] Applicable cup size
L H Min. Max.
M8 x 0.75
3
0.15 ±0.05 0.3 ±0.1
ø1.5
ø5

Magnet Buffer
ZP3B□M Series
How to Order
Specifications
❷ Stroke
Symbol Stroke
Applicable body size
M8 x 0.75 M10 x 1.0 M12 x 1.0
3 3 mm ● ● ●
6 6 mm ● ● ●
16 16 mm — — ●
❶ Buffer size
Symbol Connection thread
1 M8 x 0.75
2 M10 x 1.0
3 M12 x 1.0
❸ Buffer reaction force
Symbol
Applicable body size
M8 x 0.75 M10 x 1.0 M12 x 1.0
Buffer reaction force [N]
0.15 ±0.05 0.3 ±0.1 0.3 ±0.1 0.5 ±0.1 0.5 ±0.1 1.0 ±1.0
L ● — ● — ● —
H — ● — ● — ●
❹ Adapter/Vacuum inlet thread size
Symbol Type Thread size
●❹Adapter/Vacuum inlet thread size
Applicable buffer size
M8 x 0.75 M10 x 1.0 M12 x 1.0
B3 Female
thread
M3 x 0.5 ● — —
B5 M5 x 0.8 — ● ●
Applicable cup
size
Min. ø1.5 ø1.5 ø1.5
Max. ø5 ø20 ø32
❸ ❹❷❶
Magnet type, Non-rotating
ZP3B1M3
ZP3B 1 M 3 L B3
Model ZP3B1M ZP3B2M ZP3B3M
Buffer type Magnet
With or without non-rotating With∗1
With or without bushing With
Ambient and fluid temperatures [°C] 5 to 50
Stroke [mm] 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 16 3 6 16
Buffer reaction force [N]∗2 0.15 ±0.05 0.3 ±0.1 0.3 ±0.1 0.5 ±0.1 0.5 ±0.1 1.0 ±0.1
Accuracy of buffer reaction force [%]∗2 Within ±15 F.S.
Max. holding torque [N·m]∗3 0.25 or more 0.5 or more 0.5 or more 0.8 or more 0.8 or more
1.3 or
more
1.4 or more
3.4 or
more
Connection thread M8 x 0.75 M10 x 1.0 M12 x 1.0
Nut tightening torque [N·m] 1.5 to 2.0 2.5 to 3.5 4.5 to 5.5
Cup adapter/Vacuum inlet M3 x 0.5 M5 x 0.8
∗1  By the magnetic holding
∗2  For the details about the product terminology, refer to the operation manual of this product.
∗3  �When the force is applied over the maximum holding torque, the rod rotates 180° from its original position.